
Traits
Brawn
Finesse
Wits
Resolve
Panache

Character nformationI
Name
Player
Nationality
Profession
Memberships

Backgrounds

Arcana

Advantages Reputation

Experience

S Horcerous eritage

Mastery

S Horcerous eritage

Mastery

S Swordsman chool

Mastery

S Swordsman chool

Mastery

Skill

Skill

Skill Skill Skill

Skill

Skill

Skill

Skill

Skill

LanguageSkill

Traits: 5 x next level, New Skills: 10, New Knack: 2, Knacks: 2 x next level, New Backgrounds: 3 x level, New Advantages:3 x level

T dotal ice:



A Dction ice

Weapons

Type S A  Apecial bilities/ dvantagesTo Hit DR Range Short/Long ReloadMods

Equipment

Notes

D Kefence nacks
Name Passive Active

Wounds
Flesh Wounds

Knocked Out:Wound Check:

Dramatic Wounds

Crippled:


	dot: Off
	brawn: 
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	1: Yes
	5: Off

	finesse: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	4: Off
	3: Yes
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	wits: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	resolve: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	panache: 
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off

	name: Alcalde Don Javier Rodriguez de Velasquez del Zepeda
	player: Sam Schardt
	nationality: Castille
	profession: Roving Don Alcalde
	memberships: Alcalde
	experience: 28 Total 2 Available
	background: 
	1: Duel (Mercedes) 1
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	arcana: Willful
	advantage: 
	1: Roving Don
	2: University
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	reputation: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1: 12
	5: 
	dice: 1

	sh1_mastery: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	sh1_knack1: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh1_knack2: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh1_knack3: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh1_knack4: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh1_knack5: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh1: 
	sh2: 
	sh2_knack1: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh2_knack2: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	sh2_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	sh2_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	sh2_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	sh2_mastery: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	ss1_knack1: 
	name: Bind (Whip)
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_knack2: 
	name: Disarm (Whip)
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_knack3: 
	name: Tagging (Whip)
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_knack4: 
	name: ExWeak (Zepeda)
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss1_mastery: 
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off

	ss1: Zepeda
	ss2: 
	ss2_knack1: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	ss2_mastery: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	skill1_knack1: 
	name: Climbing
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill1_knack2: 
	name: Footwork
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Yes
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill1_knack3: 
	name: Sprinting
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill1_knack4: 
	name: Throwing
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	1: Yes

	skill1_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill1: Athletics
	skill2_knack1: 
	name: Dancing
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2_knack2: 
	name: Etiquette
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2_knack3: 
	name: Fashion
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2_knack4: 
	name: Oratory
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill2: Courtier
	skill3_knack1: 
	name: Ride
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill3_knack2: 
	name: Street Navigation
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill3_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill3_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill3_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack1: 
	name: Attack (Pugilism)
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack2: 
	name: Footwork
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack3: 
	name: Jab
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill4_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill3_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill2_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill1_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill3: Guide
	skill4: Pugilism
	skill4_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill3_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill2_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill1_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	notes: Lives in the Queen's Inn

Contacts
Eladio Águila de Fernandez (Informant)
Señorita Teresa Campos de Ramirez (Confidante)
Acalde Xavier Maradoña de Rivera
Professor Eduardo Villalobos de Iñez y Lobianco (Confidante)

	skill5_knack1: 
	5: Off
	name: History
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack2: 
	name: Mathematics
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack3: 
	name: Philosophy
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack4: 
	name: Research
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack5: 
	name: Law
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill5_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill5_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill6_knack1: 
	name: Etiquette
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack2: 
	name: Fashion
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack3: 
	name: Menial Tasks
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack4: 
	name: Unobtrusive
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill6_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill6_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill7_knack1: 
	name: Socializing
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack2: 
	name: Street Navigation
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack3: 
	name: Underworld Lore
	1: Yes
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill7_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill7_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill8_knack1: 
	name: Attack (Whip)
	1: Yes
	2: Yes
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill8_knack6: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill8_knack7: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	name: 

	skill5: Scholar
	skill6: Servant
	skill7: Streetwise
	skill8: Whip
	skill11: 
	skill11_knack1: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack6: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill11_knack7: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9: 
	skill9_knack1: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	3: Off

	skill9_knack6: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill9_knack7: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10: 
	skill10_knack1: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack2: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack3: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	5: Off
	4: Off
	7: Off

	skill10_knack4: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack5: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack6: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	skill10_knack7: 
	name: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off

	weapon1: 
	name: Pugilism
	tohit: 5K3
	dr: 3K1
	range: Melee
	long: N/A
	mods: N/A
	short: N/A
	reload: N/A

	weapon2: 
	name: Whip
	tohit: 4K3
	dr: 3K1
	long: N/A
	mods: N/A
	range: Melee
	reload: N/A
	short: N/A

	weapon3: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	range: 
	reload: 
	short: 

	weapon4: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	range: 
	short: 
	reload: 

	weapon5: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	range: 
	reload: 
	short: 

	weapon6: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	reload: 
	short: 
	range: 

	weapon7: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	short: 
	reload: 
	range: 

	weapon8: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	reload: 
	short: 
	range: 

	weapon9: 
	name: 
	tohit: 
	dr: 
	long: 
	mods: 
	reload: 
	short: 
	range: 

	ability: 
	1: May use one action to crack your 
	2: whip and increase TN to be Hit by 1
	3: 
	4: Gains a free raise when using a whip
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	defknack_1: 
	name: Climb
	p: 10
	a: 4K3

	defknack_2: 
	name: Footwork
	p: 15
	a: 5K3

	defknack_3: 
	name: Ride
	p: 10
	a: 4K3

	defknack_4: 
	name: 
	p: 
	a: 

	defknack_5: 
	name: 
	p: 
	a: 

	defknack_6: 
	name: 
	p: 
	a: 

	defknack_7: 
	name: 
	p: 
	a: 

	defknack_8: 
	name: 
	p: 
	a: 

	equipment: 
	3: 
	2: Saddle Bags
Saddle Blanket
War Saddle
Inquisitor's Mask
Inquisitor's Badge
Manacles
	1: 5532G
Clothes
Whip
Leather Gloves
Moneybelt
War Horse
Bit and Bridle
2 Horse Blankets

	language5: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	language1: 
	name: Castillian
	s: Yes
	rw: Yes

	language2: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	language3: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	language4: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	language6: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	language7: 
	name: 
	s: Off
	rw: Off

	read/write_label: Read/Write
	Speak_label: Speak
	wound_check: 
	crippled: 
	knocked_out: 


